for first, second, and third place based 
on subject matter expert scoring and 
public voting. 

I. Prize Amounts 

The total 3DP Habitat Challenge 
Design Competition prize purse is 
$50,000 (fifty thousand U.S. dollars). 
First place will receive $25,000 (twenty- 

five thousand U.S. dollars). Second 
place will receive $15,000 (fifteen 
thousand U.S. dollars). Third place will 
receive $10,000 (ten thousand U.S. 
dollars). Entries must meet specific 
requirements detailed in the Rules to be 
eligible for prize awards. 

II. Eligibility 
To be eligible to win a prize, 

competitors must; 
(1) Register and comply with all